Certificate of Compl

Certificate issued pursuant to the requirements o
This certifies at the time of issuance, this structu

COUNTY OF HARNETT
Building Inspections Department

_Planning Services
lance: 2 _ Occupancy:

fNorth Carolina General Statute 153A-363 and Harnett County Zoning Ordinanges.
re was in compliance with the various ordinances of the County of Harnett and the

North Carolina State Building Codes. For the following:

5-249-/¢g

Use Classification: > Permit Numbers |
Name: GML e .| Cpiedt T .. Buiding: | 5-5000% 7645
Electrical: /| & - 5 o2 764
Address: ‘ Insulation: ) |
320 R se. e\ Plumbing: 'y |
“ Mechanical; 'y
| d MFG Home:
’ Date:

Building Official: <>7" )17 . /o, (" o .

Q
(NINININ S




PREPARED -~56
Harnett Cou

ADDRESS
CONTRACTOR
OWNER
PARCEL

APPL NUMBER:

DIRECTIONS

FLOOD ZONE
# BEDROOMS
SEPTIC - EX

PERMIT: CPS
R

/23/16, 14:39:42

nty

330 BISON LN

GML DEVELOPMENT INC

INSPECTION TICKET PAGEi 22
INSPECTOR: IVR DATE | 5/24/16

SUBDIV: OAKMONT PH1 SC3 52LOTS
PHONE : (919) 793-5237

OAKMONT DEV PTNRS LLC PHONE

03-0507-01-

T/S: 12/03/2015
QAKMONT LOT 45

15-50037645 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
04:19 PM JBROCK ----

000 000 48X34 4BDR MONO W/ GARAGE
FLOOD ZONE X

ISTING°

F 00 CP * SFD

EQUESTED INSP

4000000.00 PROPOSED USE . . . . . . . : SFD
NEW TANK WATER SUPPLY . . . . . . . : COUNTY
DESCRIPTION
RESULTS/COMMENTS

TYP/SQ C

OMPLETED RESULT

A814 01

B104 01

R425 01

R425 02

I129 01

E209 01

H824 01

E209 02

H824 02

R429 01

2/04/16 MR
2/04/16 AP
2/10/16 MR
2/10/16 AP
2/10/16 SB
2/10/16 AP

4/04/16 JB
4/04/16 AP
4/06/16 MR
4/06/16 DA

4/07/16 MR
4/07/16 AP

4/08/16 MR
4/08/16 AP

5/06/16 TSG
5/06/16 DA
5/06/16 oT
5/06/16 DA

5/09/16 MR
5/09/16 AP
5/23/16 oT
5/23/16 . AP

5/24/16

R*PLUMB UNDER SLAB VRU #: 002773117

T/S: 02/04/2016 01:19 PM MREARIC ----==-----o-mcoommoooo
R*BLDG MONO SLAB/TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 002775344

T/S: 02/10/2016 01:38 PM MREARIC -----=---=-==---——c—_
ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002775211

330 BISON LN LILLINGTON 27546 ¢

T/S: 02/10/2016 08:49 AM SBENNETT ----=-----m=--o-om-oo-
R*FOUND & SETBACK VERIF SURVEY TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002798296
T/S: 04/04/2016 08:52 AM JBROCK ~-----==c=----ocomooo__
FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002799443

T/S: 04/06/2016 02:02 PM MREARIC ----===-----ooooomcaoo-
no plans

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002800118

T/S: 04/06/2016 01:37 PM JFORBES ----------ceccmmouio— -
T/S: 04/07/2016 02:27 PM MREARIC --------=--cc--cuomomo-
R*INSULATION INSPECTION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002800902

T/S: 04/08/2016 02:58 PM MREARIC ----------=------- —----
R*ELEC TEMP POWER CERT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002812550
T/S: 05/05/2016 08:40 AM JBROCK --------==-—--—=o_ —-e-

1- MISSING PANEL COVER 2-MISSING OUTSIDE A/C UNIT

ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002813202
T/S: 05/06/2016 11:42 AM SSTEWART ---------------—-= e
PER OLIVER OPERATIONS PERMIT IS ON HOLD FOR PUMP AND ALARM
TO BE CHECKED. CALL HIM WHEN READY 893-7547.

R*ELEC TEMP POWER CERT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002813517
T/S: 05/09/2016 02:22 PM MREARIC ----------oo---coceooo-
ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002820678
T/S: 05/23/2016 12:10 PM SSTEWART --------=--—-—-eu-- Fomae
T/S: 05/23/2016 12:11 PM SSTEWART -------==-=-----= ;———-
FOUR TRADE FINAL VRU #: 002820579 :

1] AP MiZ—Tock box code 7878  \ ‘

-------------------------------------- COMMENTS ANB/NOTES e LT T T e



